

2023 PENN PARK COURTS

CONTRACT NO. 9327

DATE: 6/8/23

**Wolf Paving & Excavating of
Madison, Inc.**

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension
Section B: Proposal Page			
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$41,900.00	\$41,900.00
20101 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	781.00	\$35.00	\$27,335.00
20140 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS NON WOVEN (UNDISTRIBUTED) - SY	390.00	\$3.25	\$1,267.50
20219 - BREAKER RUN (UNDISTRIBUTED) - CY	130.00	\$40.00	\$5,200.00
20221 - TOPSOIL - SY	798.00	\$18.00	\$14,364.00
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	798.00	\$4.00	\$3,192.00
21017 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF	418.00	\$9.00	\$3,762.00
21061 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE A - SY	798.00	\$3.25	\$2,593.50
21302 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF	785.00	\$8.00	\$6,280.00
40102 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION NO. 2 - TON	1324.00	\$19.00	\$25,156.00
40202 - HMA PAVEMENT 4 LT 58-28 S - TON	352.00	\$140.00	\$49,280.00
40321 - UNDERCUT (UNDISTRIBUTED) - CY	130.00	\$45.00	\$5,850.00
90000 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 10' HEIGHT CHAIN LINK FENCE, COMPLETE - LF	315.00	\$82.00	\$25,830.00
90001 - EXPANSION JOINT SEALING - ACRYLIC SEALED SPORT COURTS - LF	365.00	\$24.00	\$8,760.00
90002 - PROVIDE AND INSTALL FLEXIBLE CRACK REPAIR SYSTEM - LF	365.00	\$24.00	\$8,760.00
90003 - PAVEMENT SEAL COAT - ACRYLIC - SY	1952.00	\$29.00	\$56,608.00
90004 - COURT LINE PAINTING - EA	3.00	\$3,465.00	\$10,395.00
90005 - PROVIDE AND INSTALL HOOPS - EA	4.00	\$8,725.00	\$34,900.00
90006 - MINI-PITCH SYSTEM - LS	1.00	\$75,400.00	\$75,400.00
90007 - ELECTRICAL POWER SUPPLY TO LIGHTING SYSTEM - LS	1.00	\$98,885.00	\$98,885.00
90008 - LIGHTING SYSTEM AND INSTALLATION - LS	1.00	\$105,244.00	\$105,244.00
21 Items	Totals		\$610,962.00